Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 9 December 2021 at 8:00 am.

Horse

Addictions
Adelase

Aquilo

Archer's Paradox
Arran Bay
Award Winner
Bad Wolf
Bandersnatch
Banger

Baraconi

Beads

Bella's Idol
Bermadez

Black Duke
Black Shadow
Bluff 'N' Bluster
Bluff 'N' Bluster
Boldinho
Bradman
Brutality
Canford
Capriccio
Carmenere
Cavalero
Chains Of Honour
Charmmebaby
Chase On The Case
Chosen Blonde
Colpo Di Tamburo
Continuation
Cosmic Gossip
Crockett

De Grawin
Deserved
Designer Chef
Diamonds

Dig Deep
Divine Shadow
Do Y ou Reckon
Dom To Shoot
Dream Circle
Dynamic Impact
Eeyore Wayz
Eleven Eleven
Ellsberg

Exo Lady

Expat

Fall On A Star
Farooq

Five Kingdom

Date

11 Dec
11 Dec
9 Dec

11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
10 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
10 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
10 Dec
9 Dec

11 Dec
10 Dec
10 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
10 Dec
11 Dec
10 Dec
11 Dec
10 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
10 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec

Race

Morphettville #8
Eagle Farm #6
Warrnambool #5
Eagle Farm #7
Flemington #5
Flemington #3
Ascot #8

Royal Randwick #8
Canterbury Park #6
Morphettville #7
Ascot #3

Ascot #8
Flemington #6
Royal Randwick #10
Ascot #8
Canterbury Park #6
Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #5
Awapuni #3

Royal Randwick #8
Flemington #4
Flemington #7
Tauranga #2
Mackay #4
Flemington #4
Doomben #6
TheValley #6
Flemington #3
Eagle Farm #7
Doomben #2

Eagle Farm #1
Doomben #2

Eagle Farm #7

The Valley #4
Flemington #6
Morphettville #8
Ascot #8

Ascot #3
Flemington #6
Ascot #5

Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #10
Ascot #7

Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #8
Eagle Farm #4
Eagle Farm #6
Doomben #7
Morphettville #8
Flemington #8

Score/
Starts
42
4/2
1

19/6
6/3
4/2
6/3
29/12
20/8
4/2
6/3
2/1
96
4/2
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value Emerg
Factor

45

9.8 0.2
9.4 4.6
13.7 -2.7
9.8 10.2
7.0 6.0
8.1

7.9 0.1
8.2 6.8
109 0.1
29

11.7 0.3
11.9

8.7 4.3
12.9 -1.9
4.3

10.6 04
104 0.6
10.0 14.0
15.6 4.4
9.4 7.6
9.3

10.0 12.0
17.8 -2.8
10.2 58
14.4 36
75

9.1 9.9
9.0 8.0
12.5 05
76

10.6 04
415 -29.5
9.3 -1.3
84 8.6
21

6.5 9.5
6.2 5.8
9.1

94

8.0

12.3

10.2 0.8
9.4

11.3

10.2

10.6 54
413 -24.3
6.8 16.2
105 -15
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Horse

Just Benjamin
Kendel's Mee Dad
Kendel's Mee Dad
King's Authority
Kirwan's Lane
Koranis

Krone

Kubrick
Lacevinsky

Lady Dunmore
Lake's Folly
Lease

Lease
Lighthouse
Ligulate

Little Rich Boy
Marocchino
Mass Destruction
May Be Fate
Midnight Blue
Miracle Man
North Afrika

Off Wego

Out Of Aflica
Out Of Aflica
Outlaws Revenge
Palaisipan
Palazzo Spirit
Parsifal

Parsifal

Picargo

Pioneer River
Pocket Pistol
Proconsent

Pull Anchor

Pure Devotion
Relucent

Resurge

Resurge

Robe Bay

Rock The Ring
Rose Of Shiraz
Salateen

Sartorial Splendor
Shebringzit
Shooting For Gold
Sign Of Ussuri
So Si Bon
Spectroscope
Spillinova

Date

11 Dec
10 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
10 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
10 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
10 Dec
9 Dec

11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
10 Dec
11 Dec
10 Dec
10 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
10 Dec
11 Dec
10 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
10 Dec
11 Dec

Race

Flemington #8
Albany #4

Ascot #6

Ascot #7

Royal Randwick #8
Ascot #9

Awapuni #2
Doomben #6

Ascot #1
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #2
Royal Randwick #2
Royal Randwick #8
Flemington #6
Doomben #6
Morphettville #7
Ascot #8

Eagle Farm #8
Morphettville #3
Ascot #38

Albany #4

Mackay #4

Ascot #9
Flemington #1
Morphettville #1
Morphettville #8
Eagle Farm #5
Eagle Farm #3
Flemington #7
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #7
Flemington #9
Royal Randwick #1
Ascot #5

Doomben #7

Ascot #8
Canterbury Park #6
The Valley #7
Morphettville #5
Morphettville #5
Morphettville #8
Eagle Farm #4
Doomben #7
Flemington #7
Doomben #2

Eagle Farm #7
Flemington #8
Royal Randwick #8
Doomben #2

Ascot #4

Score/
Starts

14/7
713
67/19
14/5
2/1

Barrier

-3.9
-2.0

16
-4.0

-0.1
-4.7
-2.3
-0.8

19
05
0.4
16
31
-3.9

-1.8
-24
-11
-5.9
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Value

9.6

6.5

8.0
7.8

9.8
9.0
89
7.0

10.0
9.0
6.1

13.7

103

9.0

7.8
6.4
6.1
129

16.6



Horse

Garoppolo
Garoppolo
Georgi€'s Pride
God Has Chosen
Halvorsen

He'sA Sizzler
He'sOn Fire

Holy Enchantment
House Of Cartier
Huntly Castle

I Am Superman
Ice Ghost
Incredulous Dream
Indispensable
Ingear

Intuition

Intuition

Irish Angel

Island Missile

Jedi Mind

Date

10 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
10 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec

Race

Doomben #7

Eagle Farm #8
Eagle Farm #6
Ascot #4
Flemington #7
Ascot #2

Ascot #3

Ascot #9
TeRapa#7
Flemington #8
Royal Randwick #8
Morphettville #3
Royal Randwick #6
Doomben #6

Eagle Farm #6
Flemington #6
Royal Randwick #10
Royal Randwick #6
Ascot #6

Ascot #7

Score/
Starts
2/1
211
2/1
42
21/9

11/3

Barrier

Months
Idle
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Vaue  Emerg
Factor

55

16.4

11.7 -2.7
9.4 7.6
16.3

8.9

17

14.0

9.4 9.6
10.3

17.8

56

14.7 0.3
9.7 -3.7
10.9 21
6.9 11.1
54 11.6
9.4 4.6
9.3 10.7
9.8 0.2
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Horse

State Prosecutor
Steely

Stockman
Stuttering
TequilaTime
The Tax Accountant
Tommy Blue
Totally Charmed
Tullaroan

Two Odd Sox
Villa Sarchi

Von Saga
Vulpine

War Critic

War Critic
Wertheimer
Wheelhouse
Xanthus

Y oungblood
Zipping Boy

Date

9 Dec

11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
9 Dec

11 Dec
11 Dec
10 Dec
11 Dec
10 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
11 Dec
10 Dec
10 Dec
11 Dec

Race

Geraldton #4

Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #8
Eagle Farm #8
Flemington #7
Eagle Farm #1
Morphettville #8
Eagle Farm #7
Warrnambool #1
Morphettville #9
Flemington #9
Murwillumbah #38
Royal Randwick #7
The Valley #7
Flemington #8
Flemington #4
Royal Randwick #8
Doomben #7
Doomben #2
Flemington #7

Score/
Starts
12/6
8/4
12/7

21/9

Barrier

Months
Idle
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Score

19.2

14.3

BLP

AN

OFRP PO BANBEBNWWWW

[ENNIN RN I NN

Value

79
14.4

6.1
13.7

74

9.8
9.5
13.0
5.6

84
113
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